Murray Bridge: 12 March 2024

R1
10:02 | 6th Grade 395m

NAME
Send It Sammy
Black B

Finniss Ignite
Wht & Fwn

Yvonne's Pick
Black D

Blue Blood
Black D

Just Alfie
Blue D

Winnie Mcgoogan
Black B 8008

Bedrock Will
Black D

Kingdom Leader
Black D

BEER -0« B3

Cup
OPEN 455m
NAME

Bad Move
Black B

19:36

1=

Federal Fernando (SCR)

Supreme Sword
Brindle D

Coorong Cam
Blue Bdl D

Lochinvar Aloisi
Wh & Blk D
What A Regret

Blue D

Lektra Lad

Fawn D

WILL VANSON
Red Fwn D

BER Qv

R5

20:10 Cup

OPEN 455m
NAME

Long Haul
Wht & Fwn D

Uno Whiskey
Black B

Paua Of Silence
Black D

Riot Rooster
Black D

Honey Rocks

Fawn B

Fantastic Spike
Black D

Time After Time
Black B

Divine Nature
Black D

oo~ i o BECON -~ RCUR O |

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

Fischer Motors Stake Pr1 Division1

TRAINER

Tony Hinrichsen
Ryan Tugwell
Yvonne King
Ben Rawlings
Lauren Harris
Don Turner
Clint Trengove

Craig Jaensch

R3 2024 Daish Irrigation and Fodder Murray Bridge

TRAINER

Tracie Price
Dave Peckham

Tony Hinrichsen
Tim Richards
Adrien Chevalier
Ben Rawlings
Clint Trengove

Chloe Van De Maat

2024 Daish Irrigation and Fodder Murray Bridge

TRAINER

Kiah Hurley
Wally Harkins
Clint Trengove
Ben Rawlings
Tracie Price
Liz Chegia

Tim Richards

Matthew Lanigan

Kennel closes 18:17

PRIZE MONEY $1,515
$1K - $300 - $150

LAST 4 BEST T/D

2415 NBT

5637 2233
2312 22.65
6152  23.51
3143 22.82
2435 NBT

2212 23.01
4334 2274

PRIZE MONEY $3,000
$2.1K - $600 - $300

LAST 4 BEST T/D

2333 25.55
1167 25.66
4124 25.59
1112 25.73
3353 NBT
2351 NBT
1821 NBT
2131 NBT

PRIZE MONEY $3,000
$2.1K - $600 - $300

LAST 4 BEST T/D

1334 2572
5127 NBT

1422 NBT

1615 25.88
3313 25.65
8374  25.77
5465 25.70
6211 25.61

19:19 | 6th Grade 395m

NAME
Aston Piston
Black D

== Ben Charlie

w/= FawnD
—

Mostl
Black By

Sparks Flyin
LthdIB ying
Bruisin' Bull
Blue D

Wht & Fwn D

Bandit Hazel
Black B

3
4
5
ﬂ Mango Cans

Techno Kelli (SCR)

R4

19:53

Bridge Cup
OPEN 455m
NAME

Zambora Blaze
Black B

1=

Blue Intensity (SCR)

Chapel Road
Black D

My Khaleesi
Brindle B

Springvale Maddi

Brindle B

Myall Mate
Black D

Oh Louise
Blue Fwn B

Stealth
Black D

oo - i o MG ~ Nl

R6

2027 | Bridge Cup

OPEN 455m
NAME

Make Noise
Black B

| B2

Adhana Rico
Dark BdI D

L
i

Minter Redeem
Brindle D

w |

Fast Headache (L/SCR)

Machismo
5 Black D

Balonne Boy
E Black D

Hooked On Love
Wh & Blk D

Spanner
E Black D

N

R2 Mepunga Blazer Stake Pr1 Division2

TRAINER

Dave Peckham

Craig Jaensch

Jack Trengove

Paul Fagan
Clint Trengove
Ben Rawlings

Rob Harnas

Ashleigh Kay

2024 Daish Irrigation and Fodder Murray

TRAINER

Steven Brook
Kirin Corby

Kiah Hurley
Ben Rawlings
Gavin Harris
Tracie Price
Tim Richards

Paul Fagan

2024 Daish Irrigation and Fodder Murray

TRAINER

Damien Smith
Cameron Forshaw

Lauren Harris
Matthew Lanigan

Richard Pearce

Adrien Chevalier

Tracie Price

Paul Fagan

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $1,515
$1K - $300 - $150

LAST 4 BEST T/D

3412 22.72
2414 22.68
2522 22.67
7335 NBT

4531 23.06
31 22.71
3522 22.63
3444  22.74

PRIZE MONEY $3,000
$2.1K - $600 - $300

LAST 4 BEST T/D

4313 25.91
1511 25.62
3242 NBT
3437 NBT
1575 25.62
2212 25.72
1211 25.78
3741 NBT

PRIZE MONEY $3,000
$2.1K - $600 - $300

LAST 4 BEST T/D

6141 25.54
2111 NBT

2325 25.43
3541 25.67
4333 25.79
4342 25.58
5435 25.50
1242 NBT
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Murray Bridge: 12 March 2024

20:44

R7 2024 Daish Irrigation and Fodder Murray Bridge

Cup

oo~ i o BCON ~ ROEM O ) |

OPEN 455m

NAME

Fantastic Ada
Red BdI B

Two Fifty Three

Fawn B

Senna Wick (SCR)

Silk Sonic
Black D

Black Viper
Black D

Federal Flash
Wh & Bdl D
Myall Man

Red Fwn D

On The Northerns
Black D

21:27

R9 6th Grade 455m

NAME

Miss Artemis
Black B

Yoda Lady

Black B

Vacant Box
Beast Cut Loose
Blk & Wh D

Chatfield (SCR)

Vacant Box
Terrific Bobby

Fawn D

Kaluna Chaos
Black D

R11
22:08 | 5th Grade 395m
NAME

Go Go Ringo
Black D

3

QueenBOf Scotch

=7= Red Fwn

Son Of Maple
Black D

Cyclone Jungle
n ydIDJ gl

Brindle

Rolling Riot
D

Fawn

Nell Brown (SCR)

Bourne Sarah
Black B

Aston Georgina (SCR)

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

TRAINER

Liz Chegia

Adam Mackereth
Kirin Corby

Tim Richards
Matthew Clark
Dave Peckham
Tracie Price

Tony Hinrichsen

Weblec Ace Stake Pr1 Division1

TRAINER

Cameron Forshaw

Lauren Harris

Craig Jaensch

Kirin Corby

Liz Chegia

Ben Rawlings

Fresh Pet Food Co Stake Pr1 Division1

TRAINER

Tamica Dunn

Lauren Harris

Rob Harnas

Rob Harnas

Don Turner
Kirin Corby
Dave Peckham

Leanne Fagan

Kennel closes 18:17

PRIZE MONEY $3,000
$2.1K - $600 - $300

LAST 4

4112

6212

2134

1355

1317

T

2413

5234

BEST T/D

25.62

25.62

25.63

25.39

25.84

25.48

NBT

25.78

PRIZE MONEY $1,740
$1.2K-$350-$170

LAST 4

5551

2123

6175

2312

2286

2123

BEST T/D

25.78

25.98

26.81

NBT

25.93

25.77

PRIZE MONEY $1,610
$1.1K - $320 - $160

LAST 4

6444

6468

1537

1744

3133

1423

1617

3514

BEST T/D

NBT

22.28

22.39

22.63

22.42

22.56

22.57

NBT

R8 ;
2108 | Bridge Cup
OPEN 455m
NAME

B

=

B

F

B

B

B

o -~ M o NI ~ BC

Aston Arena

lack B

Zinfandel Evie (SCR)
Dash Of Blue

lue D

ederal Outlaw

Red BdI D

Bronze Titan
Fawn D

Immense

lack B

Jukebox Duke

lack D

Wild Banker

lack D

R10

21:45

Pr1
6th Grade 455m

s

o B |

NAME
Yarramundi Coco (SCR)
Finniss Sting

Wht & Fwn B

Vacant Box

Federal Command
Black D

VAN ROOYEN
Blue BdI D

Vacant Box
Aquila
Dark BdI B

Fantastic Helga
Dark BdI B

R12
22:25

Division1
4th/5th Grade 395m

G -~ ION

NAME
Hey Day (SCR)
Victory Club
W & Blue Bd D
Vacant Box

Yasmin Belle
Black B

Bourne Nicko
Black D

Vacant Box
Fantastic Maggie

Black B

Spiteful (SCR)

N

2024 Daish Irrigation and Fodder Murray

TRAINER
Paul Fagan
Gavin Harris

Richard Pearce
Ben Rawlings
Jane Mcnicholl
Maddie Schulz
Tony Hinrichsen

Tracie Price

First National Real Estate Murray Bridge Stake

TRAINER
Ashleigh Kay

Ryan Tugwell

Dave Peckham

Lauren Harris

Wally Harkins

Liz Chegia

Greyhounds As Pets Mixed Stake Pr1

TRAINER

Rob Harnas

Rob Harnas

Tamica Dunn

Dave Peckham

Maddie Schulz

Jack Trengove

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $3,000
$2.1K - $600 - $300

LAST 4

5225

1213

7331

3173

4211

1222

1634

1511

BEST T/D

NBT

25.88

25.66

25.85

26.02

25.60

25.86

25.53

PRIZE MONEY $1,740
$1.2K-$350-$170

LAST 4
4763

1544

3321

5231

2325

2616

BEST T/D
25.94

NBT

26.05

NBT

26.03

25.95

PRIZE MONEY $1,720
$1.2K - $340-$170

LAST 4
4536

3423

7352

1467

3881

4856

BEST T/D
22.54

22.29

22.72

22.39

22.43

22.26
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